
*COLTON GAS" FOR THE PAINLESS EXTRACTIOIV OF
TEETH. (THE ESPECIAIj ANAESTHETIC
OP THE DENTAIi PROFESSION.)

KIN 823 KIK
Eingwell John J., student, r. 1038 Mission
Kinjfwell Vincent T. , proprietor California

Brass Works, 125, Ist.r. 1038 Mission
Kiniry Elena Miss, dressmaker, r. 710 O'Farrell
Kinkade James, porter, r. (ill Locust At
•^"Kinkade. See Kiucaid
Kinkelior Charles A., bookkeeper London, Paris and

American Uauk, r. Sausalito
Elnlaud James, clerk, r. lilU Sacramento
Einnaird George, molder Bisdon I & L Works, r. 24th

nr Diamond
Einue Albert B., assistant siipt Municipal Burglary

Alarm Co., r. 211 Sanchez
Einne C. Mason, assistant secretary The Liverpool

and London and Globe Insurance Co., r. 1421
Van Ness Av

Einne Frank A., clerk, r. 1421 Van Ness Av
Einne Henry C, teacher Lincoln Evening School, r.

120, 4th
Einne Joseph A., teamster, r. 2630 McAllister
tSf Einne. See Einney, Eenney and Eenny
Einnear Adelaide Miss, r. 436 Ellis

Elnnear Charles, millwright, r. 82 Chenery
Einnear Ebenezer, buyer C. S. Laumeister, r. 82

Chenery
Einnear John, machinist, r. 82 Chenery
Einnegsn Patrick, laborer, r. 242 Clementina
Einnell G. A., laborer, r. 1502 Eentucky
Einnery Maurice, shoemaker, r. 357!^ Clementina
Einney Andrew J., marine fireman, r. 1517 Mason
Einney Edward F., carpenter, r. 509M Hyde
Einney Elizabeth, widow, r. 509 M Hyde
Einney John, laborer, r. 330, 22d
Einney John, with C. P. Robinson, r. 622 Clay
Einney Joseph P.

,
porter, r. 522 Chestnut

Einney Lily M. Miss, teacher Whittier Primary
School, r. 509}^ Hyde

Einney Linn J., shipping clerk Meigs & Straut, r.

182 Noe
Einney William F. M., bookkeeper, r. 1118 Market
Einney William J., salesman, r, 509 M Hyde
Einniman Charles P., decorator, r. 10 Hardy
Einrade Joseph J., ironmolder, r. 2054 McAllister
Eiaread Henry, carpenter, r. 1627 Hayes
Einread Thomas, carpenter, r. 1627 Hayes
Einsella Daniel W., blacksmith, r. 517 5^ Taylor
Einsella John, shoemaker, r. 719 Natoma
Einsella John Mrs., r. 1109^ York
Einsella Patrick, r. 517 J^ Taylor
Einsella William H. , carriage painter, r. 719 Katoma
Elnsey A. G. Mrs., r. 901 Sutter
Kinsey A. E., car starter, r. 1090 Union
Einsey Charles, r. 2610 Vj Sutter
Einsey Charles 0., with Johnson-Locke Mercantile

Co., r. 728 Hayes
Einsey Charles S with S. R. Church, r. 209 Geary
Einsey Frank J., engineer, r. 1926 Stevenson
Einsey Griffith J., r. 901 Sutter
Einsey James, r. 1110 Mason
Einsey Eerst, clerk, r. 518 Lombard
Einsey Prvce 0., clerk M. J. Brandenstein & Oo., r.

151 Fa'ir Oaks
Kinslea Thomas, pressman Upton Bros., r. Oak-

land
Einsley Edward L., driver, r. 1532 Polk
Einsley John E., carpenter, r. 1605 Pacific Av
Einsley Martin, r. 705 Devisadero
•STKinsley. See Eingsley
Einsman Alfred (Einsman Bros.) r. 1928 Leaven-

worth
Einsman Brothers (John and Alfred) wood and coal,

2006 Hyde
Einsman Catherine, widow, r. 808 Howard
Einsman Charles F., salesman Cal. Gas Fixture Co.,

r. 1915 Eddy
Einsman Charles W., contractor, r. 299 Hyde
Einsman F., engineer Presidio and Ferries R. R. Co.,

r. 1928 Leavenworth
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Einsman Fred B., clerk Balfour, Guthrie & Co., r*

Oakland
Einsman George, printer Sterett's Printing House, r.

1928 Leavenworth
Einsman James W., superintendent coal depot Mis-

sion St. Wharf No. 2, r. 2:315 Howard
Einsman John, r. 808 Howard
Einsman John (Einsman Bros.) r. 1928 Leaven-

worth
Einsman John Jr., watchman Presidio and Ferries

RR.Co., r. 1928 Leavenworth
Einsman Nicholas W., engineer, r. 338 Tehama
Eiuucan John, marble polisher, r. 1 Morse PI
Einucan John J., molder, r. 1 Morse PI
Einucan Michael A., clerk, r. 302. 4th
Einz Leopold, die worker Geo. C. Shreve &Co. ,r.

Ssn Rafael
Einzel Charles, laborer, r. 3799 Washington
Einzel Philip, liquors, 3799 Washington
Einzel Philip Jr., clerk, r. 3799 Washington
Kinzel Thomas, clerk E. B. Ziesche, r. 419 Stock-

ton
Einzie David H., captain U. S. A., r. Presidio*
Kinzler A. F. , manager The California Hotel, N

s Bush bet Eearny and Grant At
Elnzman Albert E., well borer, r. 319 Grant Av
Eip James, storekeeper U. 8. Internal Revenue, r. 118

Grant Av
Eip Lawrence, attorney at law 175-176 Crocker Bldg,

r. 901 Eddy
Kip Maria Orphanage, 570 Harrison
Eip William Ingraham Jr.Rev.,minister in charge of

St. Albans Episcopal Church, r. 553 Harrison
Eiphen Valentine, confectioner, r. 532 Folsom
Elpp George, with Union Iron Works, r. 709 Post
Eipp John E., r. 425 Utah
Eipp Matthew, r. 720 Ellis
Eipp Matthew R., gasfitter Duffey Bros., r. 511 Cas-

tro
Eipps Alfred E., portrait artist, 343 Phelan Bldg, r.

100 McAllister
Eiralfey Stephen, miller Commercial Mills, r, 305

Larkin
Eirby Agnes Miss, dressmaker, r. 105 Castro
Eirby Alfred, glovemaker, r. 2315 Mission
Eirby Ann, widow, r. 37 Lafayette
Eirby Charles E,, r. 2115 California
Eirby Charles E. Jr., architect, r. 309 Lyon
Eirby Daniel, longshoreman, r. 127 Freelon
Eirby David, conductor Ferries and Ciiff House By,

r. 1415 Hyde
Eirby Edward, laborer, r. 4563^ Tehama
Eirby Elizabeth, widow, r. 1147 Mission
Eirby James, picture enlarger, r. 105 Castro
Eirby James, glovemaker, r. 7 Montgomery Ay
Eirby James, laborer, r. 229 Minna
Eirby James G., electrician Will & Fiuck
Eirby James R.. clerk, r. 1823 M Howard
Eirby John, blacksmith, r. 2820, 16th
Eirby John, ironworker, r. 772 M Harrison
Eirby John F., gasfitter, r. 37 Lafayette
Eirby John F., nroprietor Pacific Straw Works, 106,

4th, r. 844 Mission
Eirby John J., molder Union Iron Works, r. 444J^,

3d
Eirby John M., clerk J.J. O'Brien & Co., r. 54434

Natoma
Eirby John T., messenger Anglo-Californian Bank,

r. 701 Stockton
Eirby Mark, laborer, r. 1017 Battery
Eirby Maurice, driver Hibernia Brewery, r. 8J4

Ringold
Eirby Maurice, machinist, r. 229 Minna
Kirby Michael, expressman, SEcor Eddy and Taylor,

r. 105 Castro
Eirby Michael, hostler, r. 244 Clementina
Eirby Michael, laborer, r. 1017 Battery
Kirby Peter, fireman, r. 74 Natoma
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